
CROWN

Spacer

Occlusal Milling Offset

Proximal Contact Strength

Occlusal Contact Strength

Minimal Thickness (Radial)

Minimal Thickness (Occlusal)

Margin Thickness

INLAY / ONLAY

Spacer

Marginal Adhesive Gap

Occlusal Milling Offset

Proximal Contact Strength

Occlusal Contact Strength

Minimal Thickness (Radial)

Minimal Thickness (Occlusal)

Margin Thickness

VENEER

Spacer

Veneer Thickness

Occlusal Milling Offset

Margin Thickness

130

-175

75

0

700

700

80

130

90

-75

75

0

700

700

70

100

450

-100

125


